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Regional Coach Service 88R010 Fluo 10 - Neufchateau - 
Mirecourt - Epinal
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Direction
Epinal - Gare Routière — Neufchateau - Gare

30 stops

Open route schedule

Epinal - Gare Routière

Golbey - Haxo

Uxegney - Bois l'Abbé

Uxegney - La Ménère

Uxegney - Victor Perrin

Darnieulles - 659 Rue d'Epinal (Garage)

Darnieulles - Mairie

Madonne-ET-Lamerey - Rue du Maréchal Leclerc

Dompaire - Eglise

Dompaire - Route Mirecourt

Racecourt - Chemin de la Bascule

Velotte-ET-Tatignecourt - Velotte Eglise

Mattaincourt - Place Jeanne d'Arc

Mattaincourt - 2 Rue du Gal de Gaulle

Mirecourt - Lycée Agricole

Mirecourt - Gare

Mirecourt - Hôpital

Ramecourt - Place des Tilleuls

Domvallier - Lavoir sens Neufchateau

Baudricourt - Lavoir Rd

Rouvres-EN-Xaintois - Place de la Providence

Route schedule
Epinal - Gare Routière — Neufchateau - Gare

Monday 06:50-18:45

Tuesday 06:50-18:45

Wednesday 06:50-18:45

Thursday 06:50-18:45

Friday 06:50-18:45

Saturday 07:35-18:45

Sunday 12:20-18:45

Route info

Direction: Epinal - Gare Routière

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
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Dombasle-EN-Xaintois - Mairie

Menil-EN-Xaintois - Mairie sens Neufchateau

Gironcourt-SUR-Vraine - Lotissement

Houecourt - Rue de la Poste

LA Neuveville-Sous-Chatenois - Rue de la Halle Rd266

Chatenois - Stade

Chatenois - Foyer

Rouvres-LA-Chetive - Lavoir

Neufchateau - Gare



Direction
Neufchateau - Gare — Epinal - Gare Routière

30 stops

Open route schedule

Neufchateau - Gare

Rouvres-LA-Chetive - Lavoir

Chatenois - Foyer

Chatenois - Stade

LA Neuveville-Sous-Chatenois - Rue de la Halle Rd266

Houecourt - Rue de la Poste

Gironcourt-SUR-Vraine - Lotissement

Menil-EN-Xaintois - Mairie sens Mirecourt

Dombasle-EN-Xaintois - Mairie

Rouvres-EN-Xaintois - Place de la Providence

Baudricourt - Lavoir Rd

Domvallier - Lavoir sens Mirecourt

Ramecourt - Place des Tilleuls

Mirecourt - Hôpital

Mirecourt - Gare

Mirecourt - Lycée Agricole

Mattaincourt - 2 Rue du Gal de Gaulle

Mattaincourt - Place Jeanne d'Arc

Velotte-ET-Tatignecourt - Velotte Eglise

Racecourt - Chemin de la Bascule

Dompaire - Route Mirecourt

Dompaire - Eglise

Madonne-ET-Lamerey - Rue du Maréchal Leclerc

Darnieulles - Mairie

Darnieulles - 659 Rue d'Epinal (Garage)

Route schedule
Neufchateau - Gare — Epinal - Gare Routière

Monday 05:23-21:55

Tuesday 05:23-21:55

Wednesday 05:23-21:55

Thursday 05:23-21:55

Friday 05:23-21:55

Saturday 05:50-21:55

Sunday 06:52-21:55

Route info

Direction: Neufchateau - Gare

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-88R010-2100967727-1451254185


Uxegney - Victor Perrin

Uxegney - La Ménère

Uxegney - Bois l'Abbé

Golbey - Haxo

Epinal - Gare Routière

88R010 Regional Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Gironcourt-sur-Vraine

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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